
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  814.2631

76 K. Partridge  714.4062

374 C. Gilmore  814.7383

526 B. Lamay  514.7774

78 S. Borkenhagen  614.7935

304 B. Ripple  614.8496

247 T. Parks  614.8967

171 C. Siebler  814.9718

916 G. Davenport  315.0209

85 R. Clark  415.02410

45 V. Friese  515.47111

153 G. Crater  215.49112

143 M. Horban  615.55413

221 T. Lacey  615.63914

722 A. Enticknap  615.68615

643 J. Oswald  515.92816

546 K. Urquhart  416.03117

921 M. Rivas  216.06118

384 C. Schlacht  316.37119

337 J. Odriscoll  716.47620

501 S. Wennerstrom  716.57521

474 J. Anstett  220.91922

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  616.4841

45 V. Friese  816.9612

374 C. Gilmore  417.0603

526 B. Lamay  217.0924

916 G. Davenport  717.1315

171 C. Siebler  617.1606

76 K. Partridge  517.2037

143 M. Horban  317.5118

304 B. Ripple  717.5699

247 T. Parks  418.00410

78 S. Borkenhagen  618.17311

153 G. Crater  218.29312

501 S. Wennerstrom  618.49813

921 M. Rivas  618.57014

722 A. Enticknap  618.62915

643 J. Oswald  319.27416

546 K. Urquhart  519.81317

221 T. Lacey  719.92018

384 C. Schlacht  419.95419

85 R. Clark  219.97620

337 J. Odriscoll  520.50821

474 J. Anstett  221.67122

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  827.2391

171 C. Siebler  527.3982

526 B. Lamay  527.4253

143 M. Horban  527.4534

374 C. Gilmore  627.4595

45 V. Friese  827.5516

153 G. Crater  627.8947

76 K. Partridge  328.3968

304 B. Ripple  228.5909

921 M. Rivas  528.78110

722 A. Enticknap  428.86211

247 T. Parks  428.86712

78 S. Borkenhagen  629.22113

916 G. Davenport  529.55414

221 T. Lacey  530.27515

384 C. Schlacht  430.32316

85 R. Clark  630.82317

546 K. Urquhart  231.14618

337 J. Odriscoll  531.64519

643 J. Oswald  532.41420

501 S. Wennerstrom  632.58621

474 J. Anstett  134.95122
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